
March 3, 2014

Weekly Mission
LOS ANGELES MISSION COLLEGE

MISSION COLLEGE DAY
Tuesday, MARCH 4 

CELEBRATE OUR 
WONDERFUL COLLEGE 

COMMUNITY 

Please wear your Mission College 
attire… Hats, shirts, blouses, slacks, 

jackets, t-shirts.  Show your pride         
in our school.    

Let’s make it a GREAT DAY.

FLY WITH THE EAGLES



Available Scholarships: 
 

 Graduating/Transfer Student Scholarship  

 Full Time Student Scholarship 

 Part Time Student Scholarship 

 Carla Bowman Scholarship  

 David Lee Moss Memorial Scholarship 

 Doris McClain/Annabelle Godwin Child Development Scholarship  

 Gumpert Child Development Scholarship  

 Rosalie Hilger Achievement Scholarship 

 Associated Student Organization Scholarship  

 Sylmar Woman's Club-Transfer students  

 Sylmar Woman’s Club-Continuing students   

 Julie A. Ruelas Memorial Scholarship in Child Development  

 Millie Dein Scholarship  

 Osher Foundation Scholarship  

 Mayor Tom Bradley Scholarship-Osher Challenge  

 President’s Circle Scholarship- Osher Challenge  

 Spanish American Institute Scholarship  

 Gerald P. Scheib Scholarship for the Visual Arts 

Phone: 818-364-7648 
E-mail: lamcfinaid@lamission.edu 

13356 Eldridge Ave 
Sylmar CA 91342 

Deadline: 
Friday,  

March 7, 2014 
by 4:00 pm 

Los Angeles 
Mission College 

Now Available 2014-2015 LAMC 
Scholarship 
F i n a n c i a l  Ai d  &  Sc h o l a r s h i ps  O f f i c e  

For more detail and to print the application, please visit  
http://www.lamission.edu/financialaid/Scholarships.aspx  

LOS ANGELES MISSION COLLEGE

Weekly 
Mission



BADMINTON CLUB
When: Every Thursdays from 6-9pm
Where: Los Angeles Mission College 
Health, Fitness and Athletics Complex 
(HFAC) located on the new East 
Campus 12890 Harding Street, Sylmar, 
CA 91342 cross street is Eldridge.
How much: $4 per person - 3rd person 
in your party will get 50% discount on 
admission meaning that he/she will 
only have to pay $2.  Also, any kids 
under 10 years of age get in free.
Contact Mando D. Contreras at
818.364.7891 or 818.364.7600 x4582
email: ContreMD@lamission.edu
For more info, go to:  
www.sportforallages.com

Monday, February 24, 2014 

SPORTS:

Men's Baseball

Women's Softball

Men's Soccer

Women's Soccer

HEAD COACH:

Sandra Durazo
818.581-8602
durazosm@lamission.edu

Assistant Coaches:

Kirk Christopherson

Tod Shimamoto

Alianna Tellez

Carmen Gurrola

 

ATHLETICS
DIRECTOR:

Steve Ruys
(818) 364-7621
ruyssc@lamission.edu

2014 Women's Softball Schedule / Results

For a PDF copy of the Schedule Click Here

Home =   Away =  

RECORD: 4-5     CONFERENCE: 0-0

Day Opponent Location Time Result
Monday, January 27,
2014 San Bernardino San Bernardino DH 12 & 2pm W 7-5 L 6-5

Tuesday, January 28,
2014 Ventura L.A. Mission 2:30pm L 13 - 4

Thursday, January 30,
2014 L.A. Harbor L.A. Harbor 2:30pm W 13 - 10

Tuesday, February 04,
2014 Compton Compton 2:00pm L 10 - 2

Thursday, February 06,
2014 Rio Hondo Rio Hondo 2:30pm L 11-3

Saturday, February 08,
2014 Victor Valley Victor Valley DH 12 & 2pm W 12-6, W 11-0

Tuesday, February 11,
2014

Santa Barbara City
College Santa Barbara City College 2:30pm L 9-5

Wednesday February 12,
2014 Chaffey L.A. Mission 3:00pm  

Tuesday, February 25,
2014 Moorpark L.A. Mission 2:30pm  

Thursday, February 27,
2014 L.A. Pierce L.A. Mission 1:00pm  

Friday, February 28, 2014 Pasadena Pasadena 2:00pm  

Thursday, March 06, 2014 Citrus L.A. Mission 2:30pm  

Friday, March 07, 2014 El Camino L.A. Mission 2:30pm  

Tuesday, March 11, 2014 College of the Canyons College of the Canyons DH 1 & 3pm  

Thursday, March 13, 2014 Glendale Glendale 2:30pm  

Tuesday, March 18, 2014 Santa Monica L.A. Mission DH 1 & 3pm  

Thursday, March 20, 2014 Antelope Valley
College Antelope Valley College 2:30pm  

Tuesday, March 25, 2014 Bakersfield College L.A. Mission DH 1 & 3pm  

Thursday, March 27, 2014 L.A. Valley L.A. Mission 2:30pm  

Tuesday, April 01, 2014 Citrus Citrus DH 1 & 3pm  

Thursday, April 03, 2014 College of the Canyons L.A. Mission 2:30pm  

Tuesday, April 08, 2014 Glendale L.A. Mission DH 1 & 3pm  

Thursday, April 10, 2014 Santa Monica Santa Monica 2:30pm  

Tuesday, April 15, 2014 Antelope Valley
College L.A. Mission DH 1 & 3pm  

Thursday, April 17, 2014 Bakersfield College Bakersfield College 5:00pm  

Tuesday, April 22, 2014 L.A. Valley L.A. Valley DH 1 & 3pm  

*Non Conference Games

L.A. Mission College will play all HOME games at:
El Cariso Park
13100 Hubbard Street
Sylmar, CA 91342

Coach: Sandra Durazo (818) 364-7600 x4566

Monday, February 24, 2014 

SPORTS:

Men's Baseball

Women's Softball

Men's Soccer

Women's Soccer

HEAD COACH:

Joe Cascione
661.433.8696

cascioj@lamission.edu

Pitching Coach 
Chad Novick

Hitting/Infield Coach
Robert Marcial

Infield/Outfield Coach
Rigo Ramirez

ATHLETIC
DIRECTOR:

Steve Ruys
(818) 364-7621

ruyssc@lamission.edu

 

Spring 2014 - Schedule / Results

For a PDF Copy of Schedule Click Here.

Home =   Away =  

RECORD: 4-2   CONFERENCE: 0-0

Day/Date Opponent Location Time Result

Monday, January 27, 2014 *Pasadena L.A. Mission 2:00 PM W 12-3
Thursday, January 30, 2014 *San Bernardino L.A. Mission 2:00 PM L 6-5
Saturday, February 01, 2014 *San Bernardino San Bernardino 12:00 PM W 9-1
Tuesday, February 04, 2014 *El Camino L.A. Mission 2:00 PM W 14-2
Thursday, February 06, 2014 *El Camino El Camino 2:00 PM L 4-0
Tuesday, February 11, 2014 *Pasadena Pasadena 2:00 PM W 17-0
Thursday, February 13, 2014 *Oxnard Oxnard 2:00 PM  
Tuesday, February 18, 2014 *Pierce Pierce 2:00 PM  
Thursday, February 20, 2014 *Pierce L.A. Mission 2:00 PM  
Saturday, February 22, 2014 *Fullerton Fullerton 12:00 PM  
Tuesday, February 25, 2014 *Oxnard L.A. Mission 2:00 PM  
Thursday, February 27, 2014 *Ventura L.A. Mission 2:00 PM  

Tuesday, March 04, 2014 AVC L.A. Mission 2:00 PM  
Thursday, March 06, 2014 L.A. Valley L.A. Valley 2:00 PM  
Saturday, March 08, 2014 Bakersfield College L.A. Mission 1:00 PM  
Tuesday, March 11, 2014 West L.A. West L.A. 2:30 PM  
Thursday, March 13, 2014 Glendale Glendale 2:30 PM  
Saturday, March 15, 2014 COC L.A. Mission 1:00 PM  
Tuesday, March 18, 2014 Citrus Citrus 2:30 PM  
Thursday, March 20, 2014 AVC AVC 2:30 PM  
Saturday, March 22, 2014 AVC L.A. Mission 1:00 PM  
Tuesday, March 25, 2014 L.A. Valley L.A. Mission 2:30 PM  
Thursday, March 27, 2014 L.A. Valley L.A. Valley 2:30 PM  
Saturday, March 29, 2014 Bakersfield College Bakersfield College 1:00 PM  
Tuesday, April 01, 2014 Bakersfield College L.A. Mission 2:30 PM  
Thursday, April 03, 2014 West L.A. L.A. Mission 2:30 PM  
Saturday, April 05, 2014 West L.A. West L.A. 1:00 PM  
Tuesday, April 08, 2014 Glendale L.A. Mission 2:30 PM  
Thursday, April 10, 2014 Glendale Glendale 2:30 PM  

Friday, April 11, 2014 COC COC 2:30 PM  
Monday, April 14, 2014 *Harbor Harbor 12:00 PM  
Tuesday, April 15, 2014 *Compton Compton 2:00 PM  

Wednesday, April 16, 2014 *Irvine Valley Irvine Valley 2:00 PM  
Tuesday, April 22, 2014 COC L.A. Mission 2:30 PM  
Thursday, April 24, 2014 Citrus L.A. Mission 2:30 PM  

Friday, April 25, 2014 Citrus Citrus 2:30 PM  

* Non-Conference Games

L.A. Mission College will play all HOME games at:
El Cariso Park

13100 Hubbard Street
Sylmar, CA 91342

Coach: Joe Cascione (818) 364-7728

LOS ANGELES MISSION COLLEGE

Weekly 
Mission

For more info, go to:  
www.lamission.edu/athletics/mbaseball/index.html

For more info, go to:  
www.lamission.edu/athletics/wsoftball/wsoftball2014a.html


